8:30-9:30

9.30

9.35

9.50

10.00

13.30

14.30

16.30

A Speed-date for Cooperation
15th of December 2017

Room no 65, CREA
Building A, Via Po 14- Roma

Agenda
Welcome — coffee

Introduction to the event- National Rural Network

Leader cooperation in Italy: a general overview and state of play of measure
19.3in 2014-2020 National Rural Network

Leader cooperation in France: a general overview and state of play of
measure 19.3 in 2014-2020 — Leader France

The LAGs and their territories: presentation of the LAGs’ strategies and
project ideas

Light Lunch
Speed-date session

Closing




