



## A Speed-date for Cooperation

15th of December 2017 Room no 65, CREA Building A, Via Po 14- Roma

## Agenda

8:30 – 9:30	Welcome – coffee
9.30	Introduction to the event- National Rural Network
9.35	Leader cooperation in Italy: a general overview and state of play of measure 19.3 in 2014-2020 <i>National Rural Network</i>
9.50	Leader cooperation in France: a general overview and state of play of measure 19.3 in 2014-2020 – <i>Leader France</i>
10.00	The LAGs and their territories: presentation of the LAGs' strategies and project ideas
13.30	Light Lunch
14.30	Speed-date session
16.30	Closing